ZF.00BAT-M490-491 wmaAN 1G-x 2013-

. Laternakandur / lampholder / Hocutens dap

. Look / upper pipe / gyra

. Kronstein / bracket / KpoHwTenH

. Puks / bushing / 6ykca L = 12mm

. Puks / bushing / 6ykca L = 25mm
.U-Polt/U-bolt/U - 6ont M8

. Polt / bolt / 6onT M6x16 mm

. Polt / bolt / 6onT M8x35 mm

. Polt / bolt / 6onT M10x20 mm

10. Polt / bolt / 6onT M10x60 mm

11. Mutter / nut / ranka M6 DIN 985

12. Mutter / nut / raika M8 DIN 985

13. Seib / washer / waiba 6,4x18x1,6 mm

14. Seib / washer / warnb6a 8,4x16x1,6 mm

15. Seib / washer / waiba 8,4x24x2 mm

16. Seib / washer / wainba 10,5x30x2,5 mm
17.Vedruseib / spring washer / npyxvHHaa warba A8
18. Vedruseib / spring washer / npy»vHHas waii6a A10
19. Mutrikate / nut cover / konnak M10

VCoOoONOTULLE WN =

NANBEBNDEDBEANNNNNNNNN= =

/ @ 30mm
@ .
10

+ Measures: 150x440x1300 mm.
« Weight: 11,1 kg.
- Time of mounting: 40 min.

o~

Pilt 3 / Pic. 3/ Puc. 3 Pilt 4 / Pic. 4 / Puc. 4 ’I / 2



Pilt 5/ Pic. 5/ Puc. 5 Pilt 6 / Pic. 6 / Puc. 6

AP 62 62 42 02 87 #2 £Z 22 10 ik AL L1 91 6L FL 6L 2

Pilt 8 / Pic. 8 / Puc. 8

Pilt 11/ Pic. 11/ Pnc. 11 Pilt 12/ Pic. 12/ Pnc. 12

2 /2

Pilt 13 / Pic. 13/ Pnc. 13 Pilt 14 / Pic. 14 / Puc. 14



